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1 9312 8 1 10016 35 1 10662 17 1 11439 13 1 12301 12 1 13068 39
2 9320 8 2 10053 37 2 10680 18 2 11454 15 2 12313 12 2 13111 43
3 9330 10 3 10082 29 3 10720 40 3 11468 14 3 12324 11 3 13147 36
4 9333 3 4 10120 38 4 10748 28 4 11479 11 4 12333 9 4 13167 20
5 9341 8 5 10156 36 5 10777 29 5 11506 27 5 12365 32 5 13177 10
6 9347 6 6 10188 32 6 10811 34 6 11542 36 6 12398 33 6 13193 16
7 9348 1 7 10220 32 7 10845 34 7 11578 36 7 12419 21 7 13229 36
8 9350 2 8 10266 46 8 10862 17 8 11618 40 8 12431 12 8 13268 39
9 9355 5 9 10306 40 9 10894 32 9 11656 38 9 12442 11 9 13304 36
10 9359 4 10 10333 27 10 10919 25 10 11682 26 10 12471 29 10 13334 30
11 9367 8 11 10377 44 11 10947 28 11 11709 27 11 12493 22 11 13355 21
12 9376 9 12 10406 29 12 10968 21 12 11739 30 12 12518 25 12 13375 20
13 9392 16 13 10415 9 13 10978 10 13 11771 32 13 12549 31 13 13392 17
14 9418 26 14 10425 10 14 10988 10 14 11804 33 14 12573 24 14 13411 19
15 9443 25 15 10433 8 15 11017 29 15 11842 38 15 12593 20 15 13448 37
16 9470 27 16 10441 8 16 11035 18 16 11871 29 16 12614 21 16 13479 31
17 9498 28 17 10454 13 17 11065 30 17 11883 12 17 12646 32 17 13510 31
18 9525 27 18 10465 11 18 11099 34 18 11896 13 18 12678 32 18 13538 28
19 9551 26 19 10475 10 19 11126 27 19 11902 6 19 12703 25 19 13566 28
20 9592 41 20 10493 18 20 11148 22 20 11935 33 20 12724 21 20 13596 30
21 9628 36 21 10512 19 21 11171 23 21 11997 62 21 12744 20 21 13654 58
22 9661 33 22 10529 17 22 11195 24 22 12034 37 22 12761 17 22 13677 23
23 9694 33 23 10548 19 23 11222 27 23 12068 34 23 12778 17 23 13700 23
24 9726 32 24 10566 18 24 11252 30 24 12098 30 24 12800 22 24 13727 27
25 9760 34 25 10587 21 25 11283 31 25 12128 30 25 12837 37 25 13744 17
26 9793 33 26 10603 16 26 11311 28 26 12158 30 26 12882 45 26 13761 17
27 9827 34 27 10624 21 27 11339 28 27 12195 37 27 12918 36 27 13777 16
28 9859 32 28 10645 21 28 11368 29 28 12230 35 28 12945 27 28 13798 21
29 9889 30 29 29 11401 33 29 12270 40 29 12969 24 29 13836 38
30 9935 46 30 30 11415 14 30 12289 19 30 12993 24 30 13870 34
31 9981 46 31 31 11426 11 31 31 13029 36 31
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1 13906 36 1 14765 28 1 15484 21 1 1 1 18054 33
2 13949 43 2 14795 30 2 15504 20 2 2 17245 27 2 18069 15
3 13972 23 3 14819 24 3 3 16459 44 3 17286 41 3
4 13996 24 4 14843 24 4 4 16495 36 4 17326 40 4
5 14030 34 5 14872 29 5 15545 41 5 16531 36 5 5 18149 80
6 14065 35 6 14904 32 6 15558 13 6 16568 37 6 6 18179 30
7 14101 36 7 14924 20 7 15610 52 7 16613 45 7 17450 124 7 18215 36
8 14133 32 8 14944 20 8 15656 46 8 8 17500 50 8 18249 34
9 14148 15 9 14959 15 9 15692 36 9 9 17522 22 9 18288 39
10 14168 20 10 14979 20 10 10 16662 49 10 17557 35 10
11 14189 21 11 14997 18 11 11 16697 35 11 11
12 14225 36 12 15021 24 12 15754 62 12 16723 26 12 12 18349 61
13 14256 31 13 15042 21 13 15785 31 13 16762 39 13 13 18379 30
14 14289 33 14 15070 28 14 15825 40 14 16794 32 14 17618 61 14 18414 35
15 14325 36 15 15087 17 15 15867 42 15 15 17664 46 15 18450 36
16 14344 19 16 15098 11 16 15903 36 16 16 17689 25 16 18489 39
17 14363 19 17 15121 23 17 17 16865 71 17 17695 6 17
18 14383 20 18 15154 33 18 18 16896 31 18 17719 24 18
19 14415 32 19 15178 24 19 15999 96 19 16931 35 19 19 18547 58
20 14443 28 20 15203 25 20 16040 41 20 16969 38 20 20 18583 36
21 14474 31 21 15249 46 21 16073 33 21 16998 29 21 17773 54 21 18612 29
22 14508 34 22 15296 47 22 16109 36 22 22 17800 27 22 18641 29
23 14537 29 23 15322 26 23 16133 24 23 23 17839 39 23 18699 58
24 14562 25 24 15350 28 24 24 17052 54 24 17868 29 24
25 14587 25 25 15373 23 25 25 17089 37 25 17919 51 25
26 14618 31 26 15387 14 26 16208 75 26 17121 32 26 26
27 14652 34 27 15405 18 27 16265 57 27 17148 27 27 27 18737 38
28 14679 27 28 15413 8 28 16316 51 28 17187 39 28 17959 40 28 18740 3
29 14699 20 29 15422 9 29 16390 74 29 29 17960 1 29 18743 3
30 14719 20 30 15428 6 30 16415 25 30 30 18021 61 30 18750 7
31 14737 18 31 15463 41 31 31 31 31 31
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